1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION**

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION DLAT

			LL LO	CATION	AND ACE	EAGE DEDIC	LATION PL	A I				
AP	Numbe	er		2 Pool C	ode	3 Pool Name						
3	30-025-	09346		79240		<u>Jal</u> ma	t Tansill Yates	7 Rvrs (P				
4 Property C	Code				5 Proper	ty Name	6 Well Number					
24669					State A A	/C 1		66				
7 OGRID No.		-			8 Opera	itor Name			9 EI	evation		
162791	l											
					Raptor Res							
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County		
\mathcal{D}	13	23 S	36E		660'	North	660	Wes	t	Lea		
				ttom Ho	le Location	If Different Fro	om Surface			 		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County		
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Joi	nt or Infil 14	Consolidation	on Code 15	Order No.	.1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
640					NSL	-2730-D (50)					
	VABLE	WILL BE A	ASSIGNE	D TO TH	IS COMPLETI	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS H	AVE BE	EN CON	ISOLIDATED		
						EEN APPROVED						
16		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	···· ,	,	٤.	િંદ્ધ દ્	17 OPE	RATOR	CERT	TFICATION		
			د الله	6 66	1980	1980	ı vo⊟			contained herein is		
		£ 277 %	7/5	3 (46)	1	357 \$10	true and com	plete to the b	est of my k	nowledge and belief		
		£ E	Z.E	1	, X		Ħ					
		1 1/198	- J. K		1980							
		פל" ₹	# / >	7 474								
		<u> </u>	. J	74			Bie	p X. 1	Kani	Elle		
		Section	. 14	(A)	٦ .	Section 13	Signature					
		320.70.			1830 A 128				R. Keath	ly		
				I E	Ž.		Printed Nam		atam. A a			
				₹	₹.		Title	Regui	atory Ag	ent		
				** ***	1980			1-27-	00			
				I ~ }	6 46		Date					
					*******		10 SIID	VEVOE	CERT	TIFICATION		
1				Secti	on 13	,						
							11			n shown on this plat I surveys made by me		
							11			he same is true and		
							correct to th	e best of my	belief.			
							Date of Surv			_		
							Signature ar	na Seal of Pr	oressional	Surveyor:		
				İ								
							Certificate I	Vumber				
							Certificate					

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240

District II
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

mit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

___ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

AF	Numbe	r		2 Pool C	ode			3 Pool Nam	3 Pool Name				
;	30-025-	09346		79240	rvrs (Pr	o Gas)							
4 Property (5 Pro	operty	Name	<u> </u>	·	6 We	II Number		
24669					State '	"A" A	/C 1				66		
7 OGRID No.							or Name			9 EI	evation		
162791					Raptor	Reso	urces						
102771		<u> </u>					Location						
III os let no	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from t		North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County		
UL or lot no.		Towinguib	_	Lottian					. i				
Ð	13	23S	36E		440		North	660	Wes	<u> </u>	Lea		
			11 Bo		le Location	on If	Different Fro						
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from t	he	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County		
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Join	t or Infil 14	Consolidatio	n Code 15	Order No.								
640													
	VABLE	LE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED											
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HA	S BEI	EN APPROVED	BY THE DIVI	SION				
16		,		saran k a	11111111111111111111111111111111111111	***		17 OPE	RATOR	CERT	IFICATION		
		# J. 19	स्त हो अस	, ed /	م المحم ركة	8	1 6 450 PA				contained herein is		
	3	77 (-17)	ـــــــ، وـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	7 20 1	· · ·	ω	25	true and comp	elete to the b	est of my k	nowledge and belief		
	1	ā	2	1	4	İ		8					
	3	4 0	و کول ی	الال	,750	İ		#					
		79	20) . 6.1	→ ← → ←	75	-		#					
	3			"		١.		3	.04	15/	wirly		
		Section	 	6	,	3	Section 13	Signature	7 7.		erric -		
		section	'7	٠٠٠,	₹₹ → ₺	27 📱	74 640 13		Bill F	R. Keath	ly		
				₹ ₺	1930	`` ‡		Printed Nam					
ļ				I &	1	ŧ			Regula	atory Ag	ent		
				14.		ŧ		Title	<i>.</i> .	. `			
				45.4	````````````	₹ \$]	-8-0	<u>U</u>			
				1 1	\ E	1		Date					
	-			Section	~~ 13			18 SUR	VEYOR	CERT	TFICATION		
						1		I hereby cert	ify that the v	vell locatio	n shown on this plat		
								was plotted fi	om field not	es of actual	surveys made by me		
								or under my correct to the			he same is true and		
								Correct to the	e besi bj my	venej.			
							,	Date of Survi	ev .				
								Signature and	•	Messional S	Surveyor:		
		-			·						· -· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
								- 11					
								- []					
								- []					
								Certificate N	umber				
1													

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM **88240**

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

			Lease				Well No.
Williams,	Jr., Inc.		State A	A/C 1			66
Section	Township		Range			County	·
13		235		36E	NMPM		Lea
cation of Well:							
		line and	T	660	feet from t	he West	lune
1	•						Dedicated Acreage:
		. M S	Jalmat 1	ansill Yates	7 Rvrs		160 (34 C) Acres
re than one lease in ation, force-poolin Yes r is "no" list the of if neccessary	is dedicated to the well of different ownership is ug, etc.? X No If a wasers and tract descrip	outline each and is dedicated to the newer is "yes" typ tions which have	well, have the or of consolidate actually been consolidate	material of all own ion onsolidated. (Use	oth as to working the series been consolidated freverse side of the series of the seri	forced-pooling OPERAT Aereby Marely OR CERTIFICATION certify that the information in true and complete to the information of the complete to the information of the complete to th	
<u>Sec tion</u> 2 3	n	3	Sect.	<u>ion</u>	on accomb	hereby certify this plet we tual surveys pervison, and rrect to the lief. ate Surveyed gnature & Se	
	Section 13 cation of Well: feet from the Pro Y: te the acrenge ded to than one lease of thion, force-poolin Yes r is "no" list the of if necessary. Table will be assig non-standard uni Sect 10 n	The second of Well: feet from the North Producing Formation Yates The the acreage dedicated to the subject we than one lease is dedicated to the well we than one lease of different ownership into a force-pooling, etc.? Yes The is "no" list the owners and tract descript if necessary. The subject will be assigned to the well until all non-standard unit, eliminating such into the subject will be assigned to the well until all non-standard unit, eliminating such into the subject will be assigned to the well until all non-standard unit, eliminating such into the subject well and the subject well until all non-standard unit, eliminating such into the subject well until all the subject we	Section Township 13 23S cation of Well: feet from the North line and Producing Formation Yates we the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored per than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the stion, force-pooling, etc.? Yes X No If answer is "yes" typ ris "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have is non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been app	Section Township Range Township Range Township Range Township Range Township Range Township Range Ran	Section Section Township Range 36E	Section Section Township Range Section Section Township Range County	

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. State A A/C 1 County Operator		61		Lease						
Towership 23 Section of Well. 23 S 36E NAPM	Ḥal J. Ra:	smussen Oper	ating, Inc	•	State	. A A/C 1			Wall No.	
And record Dev. Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Producing from the Not Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Produced Acres Producing from the Not Produced Produced Acres Producing from the Notice Producing from the Notice Producing from	Unit Letter				Range	A A/C I			66	
The form the screeness of which is the server of the first of the screeness of the screenes	\mathcal{D}	13	,		Kange	265		County	92	7
Found from the Not From the Producing Fromtstoon From the Food Section of the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon to the control of the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon to the control of the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Frontstoon on the Producing Fromtstoon on the Producing Frontstoon on the Produc	Actual Footage Loca	tion of Well:	1 23 3			30E	N	MPM		ļ
Todation from the Producting Formation Todation the screek of the first of the subject well by colored peculi or hashure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease of different consenship is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, fore-pooling, etc.? If more than one lease of different consenship is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, fore-pooling, etc.? If more than one lease of different consenship is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, fore-pooling, etc.? If more than one lease of different consenship is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, fore-pooling, etc.? If more than one lease of different consenship is dedicated to the well and interest have been consolidated (by communitization, fore-deposing, or otherwise) or mile is not accounted that the formation of the forest of the formation of the forest of the forest of the production and the forest of the forest of the production and the forest of the forest of the production of the forest of the f	660		/ الدر. \ \ \			110			•	7
1. Outline the accepte dedicated to the subject well by colored peacid or hadden marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitarities, form-pooling etc.? 1. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitarities, form-pooling etc.? 1. If answer is "no" litt be covered and three descriptions which have sensity been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if accounts, and the covered and three descriptions which have sensity been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if accounts, and the subject of the well marked three sensity been consolidated. (Use reverse side of the sound three sensity been consolidated (by communitization, unitarization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-estadard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. 1. If the subject is the subject of the well interest have been consolidated (by communitization, unitarization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-estadard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. 1. If the subject is the subject is the best of my basededge and build. 1. If the subject is the subject is the best of my basededge and build. 1. If the subject is the subject is the best of my basededge and build. 1. If the subject is the subject is the subject is the best of my basededge and build. 1. If the subject is the subject is the best of my basededge and build. 1. If the subject is the subject is the best of my basededge and build. 1. If the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject. 1. If the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is the subject is	Fround level Elev.		7 V DIT L	line and		660	fca	from the //)	e.5+ line	1
1. Outline the serving dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hadden marks on the pist below. 2. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, uniformly the control of					Pool				Dedicated Acreage:	┨
2. If more than one lease it does not contain a subject with by colored pecial or hardware marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease it desicted to the well, outline each and identify the ownership interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unititation, force-pooling etc.? 3. If more than one lease of different covership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unititation, force-pooling, etc.? 1. If more than one lease is defined to the well until all interests that the second of the consolidation in the owners and true descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverte side of this form it for concessry. No discontine will be actioned until all interests have been approved by the Division. 2. If the concessry is the surface of the well until all interests have been approved by the Division. 3. If the concessry is the surface of the consolidation of the content of th	1 Outi-	TANS	ILL- YAT	€S	Jalmat	-TNSL-YTS-	-7R		640	
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different convership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication, indication, force-pooling, etc.?	1. Comine	me screage dedicated	to the subject well	by colored peak	cil or hachure	marks on the plat	below.		Ades	-
If saver is 'not' list the convents and treat descriptions which have scoully been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if seconsary. No disowhel will be sufficient to be well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a pool-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information of the best of only knowledge and belief. SEC F to a 132	2. If more	than one lease is ded	icated to the well, o	utline each and	ideatify the c	wzaship thereof (both as to t	working interest and	royalty).	
If sarver is "no" list the cowners and tract descriptions which have scattly been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necoccary. No disensities will be sugged to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, unditation, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I harrby certify that the information of my howhedge and complete to the best of my howhedge and belief. Sec. Prices S	unitizati	on, force-pooling, etc	erent ownership is (.7	lodicated to the	well, have th	e interest of all ow	ners been e	consolidated by com	nunitization,	
a server is on the coverer and true descriptions which have annually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be suspend to the well until all interests have been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained here is true and competite to the best of my homoladge and belief. See Files. See Fi			No If ann	ver is "yes" type	of consolida	tion				
No allowable will be satigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-clandard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my broadedge and belief. Signature Printed Name Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Interest have been of the plan was plotted from field notes of actual surveys mode by me or under my supervision, and that the same it true and correct to the best of my broadedge and belief. Signature & Sail of Professional Surveys Certificate No.	II answer i	a "no" list the owners	and tract description	as which have s	ctually been	consolidated (Use	e reverse si	de of		.
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my bnowledge and belief. See Those Certificate No.										1
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my bnowledge and belief. See Those Certificate No.	or until a n	oo-standard unit elim	iostics etch isterni	icrests have be	a consolidate	d (by communitiza	tion, uniti	zation, forced-pooling	z, or otherwise)	
See Tion Certificate No.		The state of the s	anatural spect timeter	L nas been appo	oved by the l	Division.		_	,	1
See Tion Certificate No.					يناح عرجيات			00000	0.000	1
SEC Flow 198 198 198 198 198 198 198 19		4 3	1 1	ي .	LEO.	1	٥			1
SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this pats was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION Certificate No.		4 4-	1980' '0	660	**	1 #	×	l hereby	certify that the information	
SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of not supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		, m	12	1980	. 120	#57	*****	hert of my by mid	t in true and complete to the	
Finited Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date 1-24-91 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plan was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyor 23 24) See Tion Certificate No.		2		* 44	180	i .		ocar of my brown	auge and being.	
Finited Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date 1-24-91 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plan was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyor 23 24) See Tion Certificate No.		1	يأ ياد	1980'			<u>8</u>	Signature		ł
Frinted Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date 1-24-9 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my boomledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		ä	#13 660		ار سمبر	<u>!</u>	650	\	\sim ()	ĺ
Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date - 24-9 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed		3			•	Į	#21	1-1-	3 Charles]
Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date - J 4 - 9 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the well location shown on this plut was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec Tion 23 24 Certificate No.						L	l	Printed Name	,	l
Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, It 13		•			SEC	TION			Cherski	
Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date		١١٩	į.	660			i	Position		
Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date		İ	Į.	7 "122			j	Agent		ĺ
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec [710:0] Sec [710:0] Sec [710:0] Sec [710:0] Certificate No.		ì	ı	٠			1	Company		ĺ
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec [710:0] Sec [710:0] Sec [710:0] Sec [710:0] Certificate No.		ì		37				Hal I Rac	mussen Operating	Tn
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec 1710-02 23 Sec 1710-02 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		!		660 1 1990			1	Date	smussen operating,	TII
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		ļ		- V	YO			/-	24-91	
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		{	8	640~ 66	ا أحداه					ı
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec 17100 Sec 17100 Sec 17100 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	-						1	SURVEYO	OR CERTIFICATION	ı
on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed 23 Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		i	ľ							
on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed 23 Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		}					I	I hereby certify	that the well location shown	
SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SIGNATURE & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		l .						on this plat was	s plotted from field notes of	
SEC TION 23		į.						actual surveys	made by me or under my	
SEC TION 23 Sec TION Sec TION Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		1					l	supervison, and	that the same is true and	
SEC TION 23 Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		1	1		į		1		best of my knowledge and	
23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		i	1					belief.		
23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		SEC ITION			ا . ر			Date Surveyed		
Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	 -				<u>></u>					
Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		! - 3	1		1	24		Signature & Seel	<u>~</u>	
Certificate No.		l	1		ì			Professional Surv	eyor	
		1	1					[
		i	1		ļ					
	,	i I			Į					
		!			[1			
		Į	İ		į		[
			i		i			Certificate No.		
										
	1 1 1	, ,	1							
P-9072A			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				0	1	İ	
					k^{i}	90731				

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I
2.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

)ISTRICT II '.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

USTRICT III 000 Rio Brizos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator	7.	5.6		Lease				TWOUNG
Hal J. Ras	mussen Oper	ating, Inc	•	1	A A/C 1			Well No.
ik Lever	Section	Township		Range	AA/CI		County	66
0	13	23 S		-6.	36E		Le	ea
ctual Footage Locati	og of Well:	 		<u> </u>		NMPM	1	
660	feet from the	NORTH	line and	6	60	C C .		<i>></i>
round level Elev.		Formation		Pool		feet from	the WE	S) line Dedicated Acreage:
	TANS	ILL- YAT	ES	Jalmat.	-TNSL-YTS-	- 7R		1.11.0
1. Outline t	he screage dedicated	to the subject wel	by colored pen	cil or hachure	marks on the plat	below.		670 Acres
2. If more the sum of	han one lease is deciding han one lease of diffe n, force-pooling, etc. Yes	cated to the well, or erent ownership is ? No If ans	extline each and dedicated to the	identify the or	waership thereof () : interest of all ow	both as to worki	idated by comn	
If answer is	"no" list the owners	and tract description	oas which have	actually been	consolidated. (Use	tevense side of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
or until a no	e will be assigned to a-standard unit, elim	insting such inter-	alcrests have be	en consolidato	d (by communitiz	ation, unitization	, forced-pooling	, or otherwise)
			z, mas occur app	toved by the L	NATION .	·		
	\$65 LION 14	213 660	1980	20 20 SEC	Tion	\$ 665 Si	l hereby ontained herein	OR CERTIFICATION certify that the information in true and complete to the order and belief.
			660 1980	, 12 p' - 12		1/1	ite (mussen Operating,
	 					on ac su co be	this plat was tual surveys t pervison, and	that the well location shown is plotted from field notes of made by me or under my that the same is true and best of my knowledge and
	23				24	Si	guature & Seal cofessional Surv	
					7			

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised I-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator	•				Lease					Well No.	
Hal J. Ra	smus	sen Oper	ating, Inc	: .	State	A A/C 1					
Unit Letter	Socti	on	Township		Range		·	TCo	unty _	66	
0		13	23 S		_	36E	NMF		Le	a	
Actual Footage Loca	tion o	Well:	*	***************************************	·		NMI	M1			
660	feet f		NORTH	line and	(60	feet fro	m the	WEST	line	
Ground level Elev.		Producing	Formation		Pool					Dedicated Acreage:	
		TANS	ILL - YAT	F S	Jalmat-	-TNSL-YT	S-7R		ľ	640 Acres	!
I. Outline	the ac	reage dedicated	to the subject we	I by colored pea	cil or bachure	marks on the p	lat below.		*		
2. If more	than c	ne lease is dedi	cated to the well,	outline each and	identify the or	waarship thereo	of (both as to wor	king in	terest and re	oyalty).	
If answer this form i	ion, 10 Yes is "po" if pocc bic wi	list the owners essary.		swer is "yes" typ ions which have	e of consolidate	tion consolidated. (Use reverse side	σć			
		T 10 A	1989,	1480 *64 1480	Jan Sec.	T10~	1 1	Printed Ja Positio Agg Compa Hal Date	hereby med herein my browled ure I Name y D. C ent ny J. Ras JRVEYC by certify	OR CERTIFICATION certify that the inform in true and complete to dge and belief. herski mussen Operati OR CERTIFICATION that the well location s	nation o the
	<u>\$</u>	23			S€c.	24		actual supervi correct belief. Date S Signat Profes	surveys i ison, and	plotted from field not made by me or under the same is true best of my knowledge of eyor	and
,	ı	1 1		1	- 						\neg

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. Section	Operator		All	Distances must be	from the o	outer boundaries of	the section	on.			
State A A/C 1 Section	-									Well No	
Towns to the same set is dedicated to the subject well by colored penals of historic flowers and the well, cuttine each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease it dedicated to the well, cuttine each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease it dedicated to the well, cuttine each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, undifficults, force-pooling, end. 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, undifficults, force-pooling, end. 4. If answer is yet "yet" type of consolidated (the reverse dide of the construction of the well and the descriptions with have sensingly one consolidated. (the reverse dide of the construction of the well and if interests have been consolidated (by communitization, untilization, force-deponding, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest have been experted by the Division. 3. If more than one lease and belief. 3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, have the interest have been consolidated. (the reverse dide of the series of the series will be an adjusted to the series of the series of the series of the series of the series of the series of the series of the series in the series of the series in the well because the latest of the series in the series of t	Hal J. K			nc.	Stat	e A A/C 1					
mul Protage Location of Well: \$\frac{\psi_0}{\psi_0}\$ O feet from the \sqrt{\psi_0} \sqrt{\psi_1}\$ The state of the production of Well: \$\frac{\psi_0}{\psi_0}\$ O feet from the \sqrt{\psi_0} \sqrt{\psi_1}\$ The state of the production of the miles of the state of t		Section			Range			1Cc		<u> </u>	
Company Control of Working Formation Control of the Appendix C		<u></u>	3 23 S	;		36E		- 1	Lea	a	
Sec_Tion Sec_Ti		of Well	•		'		N	MPM I			
TASSELL VATES Jalmat-TNSL-YTS-7R Dedicated Acreage: 1. Online the serverge dedicated to the subject well by colored peach or harbone marks on the plus below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, online each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unimization, former-pooling etc.? 1. Yes: 2. Yes: 2. Yes	660			line and	((- 0					
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the enlighce well by colored people in batcher matter on the plate below. 2. If more than one lease if dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, outlined from the owners and trust descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverte side of the well used all interests are been consolidated (by communitation, unitation, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests have been consolidated (by communitation, unitation, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have been a supposed by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I was a such as the such and complete to the best of my browkedge and belief, supposed by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have been a supposed by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have been a supposed by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have been a supposed by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have been a supposed by the Division of the plan was plotted from field soats of the best of my browkedge and belief. Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Operations were only in the well location shown on this plan was plotted from field soats of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	round level Elev.	.	Producing Formation	1.57 1.50	Pool	50	<u>ि</u>	from the			
2. If more than one lease is deficiented to the arbitect well by colored pocol or harbure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, unitation, force-prolling, etc.? Yes and the second processory. If a processory is "yes" type of consolidation If a processory, the construction which have a consolidated (the reverse side of this form if necessary, the allowable wall be united and the second processory, the allowable wall be united and interests have been consolidated (by communitation, unitation, forces-pooling, or otherwise) or unit a post-standard unit, diministing such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hareby certify that the information contained hereis in new and complets to the best of my boundaries of the plan was plotted from field some of this plan was plotted from field some of this plan was plotted from field some of this plan was plotted from field some of this plan was plotted from field some of certain favored by the plant was plotted from field some of reversion, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my boundaries and belief. Signature & Sell of Protessors Surveyor Particulars No.			TANSILL - YA	LTFC	To 1 ma	+ TRICI VOC	75		- 1		ge:
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, until the processor and the descriptions with the profit of the convents and trust descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverte side of the convents with the profit into convents and trust descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverte side of the convents with the profit of the convents of the profit of	I. Outli	ne the screage	dedicated to the subject t	well by colored pen	il or hachu	E Marks on the play	· / R			640	Acres
3. If more than one lease of different convertibly is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, minimized, force-pooling, officers and tract descriptions which have sensity been consolidated. (Use reverse side of lease it is not in the past was placed to the well and all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, have been expected by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I havely certify that the information constanted herein in true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief. Signature Sec. Flow Surveyor CERTIFICATION I havely certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field some of extent a survey; make by me or under my supervision of the best of my browledge and belief. Due Surveyed Signature & Sail of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	2. If mo	re than one lea	se is dedicated to the we	ll, outline each and	identify the	ownership thereof (t	ooth as to w	rocking in	erest and ro	yalty).	
If same is "post into consensor and tract descriptions which have sensitly been consolidated. (Use reverse side of host form if necessary. It same is no into the post of the	3. If mor	re than one lea	se of different ownership	is dedicated to the	well, have t	be interest of all own	oers been e	onsolidates	f by commu	nitization,	
this form if seconsary. No showshe will be surjected to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information constants that the information constants that rais in true and complete to the best of my browledge and beligit. Signature Sec_Titon Surveyor Certification I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field soits of actual approach by more or under my papervisor, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and beligit. Signature & Sel. (Titon) Surveyor Certification I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field soits of actual symmetry more under my papervisor, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and beligit. Date Surveyor Signature & Sel of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		Yes	No tr	an emise de Marie de a							
No allowable will be surigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitation, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained here in true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief. Sec_Titon Sec_Ti	If answer	r is "no" list th	ק טאוסכוד צוות ווש <i>רו</i> מאנאיו	ptions which have a	ctually been	consolidated (Ties	Privare of d	la a C			
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belig! Signature Sec Flora 13 Sec Flora 14 Sec Flora 13 Sec Flora 14 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belig! Signature Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Date 8 21 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual survey made by me or winder my supervisor, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belig! Date Surveyor 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	No stices	I I DOCCESSITY.					ictale no	c Ol			
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belig! Signature Sec Flora 13 Sec Flora 14 Sec Flora 13 Sec Flora 14 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belig! Signature Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Date 8 21 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual survey made by me or winder my supervisor, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belig! Date Surveyor 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	or until a	DOG-Clandard	mit eliminating such in-	ll interests have bee	a consolida	ted (by communitiza	tion, unitiz	tion force	od-pooling o	or otherwise)	
Sec Tion Sec Ti			mir, contensing sich inc	rest, has been appr	oved by the	Division.	,	,	promis, (A COLCUMBE)	1
Sec Tion Sec Ti		1	The state of the s	and the same of th	and war are						
SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of certual surveys made by me or under my previous, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION Certificate No.		li (i	939	ي	~660°						
Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Surveyor Certification shown on this plat was plotted from field note my supervisor, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Certificate No.		ij.	1980,	660		1			hereby ce	rtify that the	information
Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Surveyor Certification I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and beligh. Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Certificate No. Certificate No.			- m 👸	1980	¥20	i	8	beref	ed herein i	n true and con	plece to the
Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Surveyor Certificate No. Sec Tion		4		-64		· i	Ž I	JOES 109 7	ту кложесц	e and belief.	J
Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Sec Tion Surveyor Certificate No. Sec Tion		[]	*	ا		i i		Signatur	·		
Finded Name See Tion 13 See Tion 13 See Tion 13 See Tion 14 Surveyor Certification shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervisor, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. See Tion See Tion See Tion See Tion See Tion Certificate No.		ñ	#13 660'	7		!	000		Ĭ	\sim (α
Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Date 8 2 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or surder my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and beligf. Date Surveyed 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		9				ļ	≠ 21	-	ج جے		
Podion Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Date 8 2 1 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field soles of actual surveys made by me or sader my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyod 23 Sec 17100 SEC 17100 SEC 17100 Certificate No.							1	Printed I	Name '		
Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Date 8 21 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	+		1	T	SEC	TION	-	Jay	D. Ch	erski	1
Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Date			/			• ,	ļ	Pocition			
Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Date Surveyor Certification		+				i					ļ
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Sec 17000 23 Sec 17000 Certificate No.		1		E .		ŧ.	İ	Compan	γ		
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Sec 17000 23 Sec 17000 Certificate No.		1				ł		Hal J	. Rasmi	issen One	rating
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my bnowledge and belief. Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Certificate No.		i		660 4 1980	<u></u>		1	Date		ı	zucing,
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my bnowledge and belief. Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Sec. Tions Certificate No.		i		7274	22				8/21	190	
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Sec. Tion Certificate No.		!		660~ 660	ا م						====
SEC_TION SEC_TION SEC_TION SEC_TION Certificate No.								SU	RVEYOR	CERTIFICA	MOIT
SEC_TION SEC_TION SEC_TION SEC_TION Certificate No.		l				j	- 11				1
SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION SEC TION Certificate No.		[: !		I Kereby	certify tha	the well loca	tion shown
SEC_TION SEC_TION SEC_TION SEC_TION SEC_TION Certificate No.						1 !		actual s	was pi	locted from fiel	d notes of
SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SEC 171000 SEC 171000 Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		Ì						superviso	m, and the	is by me or	true and
SEC TION 23 SEC TION SEC TION Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		i						correct i	to the bes	of my brow	dedre and
23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		1									
23 Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		SEC ITIAL						Date Co			
Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.			<u>'</u>		<u>اے£ ک</u>			ביייר פיייר	veyea	•	
Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		123			j	24	(Ciarra	A C		
Certificate No.		1			i			Profession	e Scal of	•	
		1	į		ļ						
		i			ļ						
		i			<u> </u>						1
		i f			I						
		ļ			í						
					i			Certificate	No.	···	
							<u> </u>				
		•				7	—— -				

R-9073 A NSL #66 + 640ac Pu

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

rator Hal J. Rasmu					uter boundaries	ULURU NEK				
lal J. Rasmu				Lease					TWEIT NO.	
		ating, Ir	nc.	STA	TE A"	Αιιο		- 1	+	
Letter Sec	tion	Township		Range		400	0 70	County	66	
0	13	23 s			36 €			Le	ea	
121 Footage Location	ર્જ Well;			L			NMP	M I		
660 feet	from the	NORTH	line and	ι	660	,				
and level Elev.		g Formation		Pool	. G C		ed fro	m the wes		
3389	TANSILI	L - YATES		Ialmat	-TNSL-YTS	מלי			Dedicated Acres	c:
1. Outline the r	creage dedicated	to the subject w	ell by colored pend	il or hachun	t marks on the ni	21 halow			640	Acres
2. If more than	one lease is decli	icated to the well	, outline each and i	identify the o	ownership thereof	(both as t	io work	cing interest and s	royalty).	
3. If more than imitization of	one lease of diff orce-pooling, etc.	erent ownership	is dedicated to the	well, have th	se interest of all o	wners beer	n 000s	olidated by comm	aunitization	
Yes		• •						•		
If enswer is "no	" list the owners	and tract descrip	nswer is "yes" type xions which have a	chially been	consolidated (I					
No allowable w	ill be arrigned to	the well until at	l interests have bee	n consolidat	od (by communiti	zation, uni	itizatio	n forced-pooling	or otherwise)	
or mini a bod-fr			rest, has been appro	oved by the	Division.	•		- Toron position	, a wawise)	1
·	C	HEVRON	CONOCO		PARKER.	PARS	6624		·····	
	3	-98	3		The same same s	1	*		OR CERTIFICA	
	1 3	1600 × 160	1980	· ·	[- 1		I hereby	certify that the	information
	רר 🏥 📗	1980 1/1 276	#66	# 20	j	80		contained herein sest of my browle	in true and comp	plece so the
		9			i	-	16.	~ . O My Diowie	age and being.	
	Ŕ	8			Ì		16 3	ignature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Ř	₩	4	75 X	ł	14 660	2 2	\ . /	~ (\cap
C c	4	413		ትሶ	ļ	#24	1 =	rinted Name	<u> </u>	<u>~~</u> X_
22.	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u>185 - 1</u> 85, 186, 186				
	14		4 ,	S .5 ℃	TION		1	Jay D. C	herski	
	!				13		11.			
	ļ		-		Í		1 1	Agent		
	00	N 0CO	4 4		MERIO	AN	11	company		1
	1			ĺ			\f	<u>al J. Ras</u>	mussen Oper	ating,
	1		1980'	*k	3 [ا ا	rate		
	i			- 1 = 22						
			and the contractions of	و او	4			SURVEYO	R CERTIFICA	TION
	.	-					11	00111210	i cuitinica	TION
	1			MAR, O	14N		$ \cdot _{I}$	hereby certify t	has the well locat	ina
	ł		i		1		0	this plat was	plotted from field	d motes of
	Į				İ		04	ctual surveys m	rade by me or	wider my
	1				i		1 2	epervison, and .	that the same is	true and
	1				! !				vest of my brown	edge and
	i				l r		~	dief.		
SE	TION			CEA			D	ac Surveyed		
	123		·	SEC			}	1-3	~ 9 ^	
	1	ľ			24		s	iguature & Seal o	x 10	
	Ţ			Í				rofessional Surve		1
				i						
	1	İ		1						
	İ	}		l I						
	i			ļ						
	l I	1		I			-	aniform N	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	J				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		'	ertificate No.		
							<u> </u>			
			1 / 11000			_	1			

RECEIVED

JAN 08 1990

OCD HOBBS OFFICE

OWWO

COUNTY			La nglie	Matti	X STA	TE NM M		
OPR	TEXAS PACIFIC		., INC.				MA	P
	66 Stat <u>e "A"</u>	A/C 1_						
	Sec 13, T-23-9						CO-OF	₹D
	660' FNL, 660	FWL o	f Sec					
					CLASS	OWDA	= E	34038
	Re-Cmp 8-27-7	l	FORMATIO	N	MUTAC	FORMATI	ÓИ	DATUM
9 5/8"	at 333' w/300' at 336' w/250 si							
LOGS E	L GR RA IND H	C A	TD 3615					No. of the second of
(Queen) Perfs & OH	3447-36			IENTIAI.	c		

Distribution limited and publication prohibited by subscribers' agreement Reproduction rights reserved by Williams & Lee Scouting Service, Inc.

PROP DEPTH 3537 TYPE A.

```
F.R.C. 10-28-71; Opr's Elev. 3389' CL
PD 3557' WO (Queen)
(Orig. comp 9-16-59 from OH 3576-3615', OTD 3635')

10-25-71
TD 3615'; COMPLETE
Perf @ 3447', 3454', 3460', 3467', 3472',
3478', 3488', 3499', 3508', 3516', 3522',
3526', 3535', 3539', 3544', 3549', 3557'
Acid (3447-3557') 1750 gals
Frac (3447-3557') 20,000 gals wtr + 30,000# sd
Ppd 9 BO + 154 BW in 24 hrs, GOR 1011, Crav
33.2 (3447-3615')

10-28-71
COMPLETION REPORTED
```